HUAWEI USG6600
Next-Generation Firewall
With the proliferation of smart devices, such as smartphones and tablets, mobile apps, Web2.0, and
social networking become integral parts of enterprise operation. The wide use of mobile devices
improves the communication efficiency for enterprises, but blurs network borders and complicates
security issues. Moreover, the traditional firewalls that implement access control only by IP address and
port cannot cope with ever-increasing application layer threats.
Against this background, Huawei launches the USG6600 series next-generation firewall to address these

NSS Labs: Recommended Rating
Hardware CB, CCC, CE-SDOC, ROHS, REACH&WEEE(EU), C-TICK, ETL, FCC&IC, VCCI, BSMI
Ordering Guide
Model Description
Main Equipment
USG6620-AC
USG6620 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 8GB Memory, 1 AC Power), with HW
General Security Platform Software
USG6620-BDL-AC
USG6620 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 8GB Memory, 1 AC Power, with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months), with HW
General Security Platform Software
Functions
Data security
Data leak prevention based on content awareness
File reassembly and data filtering for more than 30 file types (including Word,
Excel, PPT, and PDF), and file blocking for more than 120 file types
Security virtualization
Virtualization of security features, forwarding statistics, users, management
operations, views, and resources (such as bandwidths and sessions)
Network security
Defense against more than 10 types of DDoS attacks, such as the SYN flood and
UDP flood attacks
VPN technologies: IPSec VPN, SSL VPN, L2TP VPN, MPLS VPN, and GRE
Routing
IPv4: static routing, RIP, OSPF, BGP, and IS-IS
IPv6: RIPng, OSPFv3, BGP4+, IPv6 IS-IS, IPv6 RD, and ACL6
Working mode and
availability
Transparent, routing, or hybrid working mode and high availability (HA),
including the Active/Active and Active/Standby mode
Intelligent
management
Evaluates the network risks based on the passed traffic and intelligently
generates policies based on the evaluation to automatically optimize security
policies. Supports policy matching ratio analysis and the detection of conflict and
redundant policies to remove them, simplifying policy management.
Provides a global configuration view and integrated policy management. The
configurations can be completed in one page.
Provides visualized and multi-dimensional report display by user, application,
content, time, traffic, threat, and URL.
Enterprise administrators can perform assessment over the current network security
status by the network security report and providing the related optimization
suggestions.
Model Description
USG6630-AC
USG6630 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 8GB Memory, 1 AC Power), with HW
General Security Platform Software
USG6630-BDL-AC
USG6630 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 8GB Memory, 1 AC Power, with
IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months), with HW
General Security Platform Software
USG6650-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+), 16G Memory, 2 AC
Power), with HW General Security Platform Software
USG6650-BDL-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+), 16G Memory, 2
AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12
Months), with HW General Security Platform Software
USG6660-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+), 16G Memory, 2 AC
Power), with HW General Security Platform Software
USG6660-BDL-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+), 16G Memory, 2
AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service Subscribe 12
Months), with HW General Security Platform Software
USG6660-DC
USG6660 DC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+), 16G Memory, 2 DC